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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Roos Elias (2007) 19.75

+ Stocker Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Steier Jan (2007) 19.75

+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 9.75
+ Zach Finn (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Studinger Gian (2007) 19.75

+ Peter Aron (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

2 Stocker Luca (2008) 18.75
o 8.75
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 10.00

3 a Fäs Jamie (2007) 18.50
o Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

3 b Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 10.00

3 c Wolf Mario (2007) 18.50
+ Fäs Jamie (2007) 10.00
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50

4 a Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.25
+ Fäs Leroy (2008) 9.75
o 8.50

4 b Zach Finn (2008) 18.25
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 9.75
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50

5 a Böni Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
o Fäs Jamie (2007) 8.50

5 b Fäs Leroy (2008) 17.00
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

5 c Leutwyler Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 20.00

+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00
+ Roth Leon (2006) 10.00

 
2 a Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75

+ Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00

 
2 b Maltsev Stepan (2005) 19.75

+ Hunziker Lui (2005) 9.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

2 c Müller Nico (2006) 19.75
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00
+ Keller Nico (2005) 9.75

3 Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.50
+ Eisenring Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 9.75

4 a Buchmann Moritz (2005) 18.75
- Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.00
+ Eisenring Damian (2006) 9.75

4 b Miksa Simeon (2005) 18.75
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75
+ Reinhard Roman (2005) 10.00

4 c Schärer Marc (2005) 18.75
- Reinhard Roman (2005) 8.75
+ Birrer Samuel (2006) 10.00

4 d Hunziker Lui (2005) 18.75
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.75
+ Leutwyler Marco (2006) 10.00

5 a Battilana Joshuas (2006) 18.50
o Roth Leon (2006) 8.50
+ Christen Tim (2006) 10.00

5 b Eisenring Florian (2005) 18.50
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50
+ Stutz Janis (2006) 10.00

5 c Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Megert Philip (2006) 10.00

6 a Buob Mike (2005) 18.25
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

6 b Keller Nico (2005) 18.25
+ Christen Tim (2006) 9.75
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

6 c Roth Leon (2006) 18.25
+ Battilana Joshuas (2006) 9.75
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50

6 d Studinger Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

7 Birrer Samuel (2006) 17.50
- Eisenring Damian (2006) 8.75
o Schärer Marc (2005) 8.75

8 a Eisenring Damian (2006) 17.25
- Birrer Samuel (2006) 8.75
o Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50

8 b Müller Josias (2006) 17.25
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
- Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.75

8 c Reinhard Roman (2005) 17.25
- Schärer Marc (2005) 8.75
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

8 d Strebel Dominic (2005) 17.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
- Müller Josias (2006) 8.75

9 a Christen Tim (2006) 17.00
o Keller Nico (2005) 8.50
o Battilana Joshuas (2006) 8.50

9 b Leutwyler Marco (2006) 17.00
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50
o Hunziker Lui (2005) 8.50

9 c Megert Philip (2006) 17.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

9 d Stutz Janis (2006) 17.00
o Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Eisenring Florian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Böni Ralf (2004) 20.00

+ Keller Noah (2003) 10.00
+ Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Maeder David (2003) 20.00

+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00
+ Roth Jan (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 20.00

+ Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Knecht Michael (2003) 10.00

2 a Bucher Yanik (2003) 19.75
+ Amrein Joel (2003) 10.00
+ Roth Tim (2004) 9.75

2 b Grob Enea (2003) 19.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00
+ Mayer Elia (2004) 9.75

3 a Jehle Lorenz (2003) 19.50
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Maurer Louis (2004) 9.75

3 b Kyburz Tim (2004) 19.50
+ Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.75
+ Burgherr Noah (2003) 9.75

4 a Meyer Manuel (2003) 18.75
- Buob Robin (2003) 8.75
+ Meyer Christian (2004) 10.00

4 b Schärer Nico (2004) 18.75
- Meyer Christian (2004) 8.75
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

4 c Keller Noah (2003) 18.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

5 a Marchegger Sirin (2003) 18.50
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 9.75
- Buob Robin (2003) 8.75

5 b Burren Dominik (2003) 18.50
o Knecht Michael (2003) 8.50
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

5 c Furter Jannis (2004) 18.50
+ Obrist Nils (2004) 10.00
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.50

5 d Knecht Michael (2003) 18.50
+ Burren Dominik (2003) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50

5 e Maurer Louis (2004) 18.50
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 10.00
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
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5 f Wettstein Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Maurer Louis (2004) 8.50
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00

6 a Amrein Joel (2003) 18.25
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75

6 b Egger Adrian (2003) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Obrist Nils (2004) 9.75

6 c Mayer Elia (2004) 18.25
+ Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 9.75
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50

6 d Roth Jan (2004) 18.25
+ Graf Gian (2003) 9.75
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

6 e Roth Tim (2004) 18.25
+ Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
o Bucher Yanik (2003) 8.50

7 a Buob Robin (2003) 17.50
- Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.75
- Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.75

7 b Burgherr Noah (2003) 17.50
- Fäs Timothy (2004) 9.00
o Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50

7 c Fäs Timothy (2004) 17.50
o Kyburz Tim (2004) 8.50
- Burgherr Noah (2003) 9.00

8 a Arnold Robin (2003) 17.25
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50
- Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 8.75

8 b Meyer Christian (2004) 17.25
- Schärer Nico (2004) 8.75
o Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50

8 c Siegenthaler Corsin (2004) 17.25
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50
- Arnold Robin (2003) 8.75

8 d Graf Gian (2003) 17.25
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75

9 a Bissig Julian (2003) 17.00
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50

9 b Egli Benno (2004) 17.00
o Grob Enea (2003) 8.50
o Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50

9 c Gantenbein Linard (2004) 17.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50

9 d Obrist Nils (2004) 17.00
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50
o Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50

9 e Suter Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Marchegger Sirin (2003) 8.50
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Järmann Florian (2002) 20.00

+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 20.00

+ Baumgartner David (2001) 10.00
+ Vogel Remo (2001) 10.00

 
2 Bieri Florian (2001) 19.75

+ Maurer Tiago (2002) 10.00
+ Roner Remo (2002) 9.75

3 a Gisler Jonas (2001) 18.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 10.00
- Kehr Damian (2001) 8.75

3 b Kehr Damian (2001) 18.75
+ Vogt Luca (2001) 10.00
- Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.75

3 c Baumgartner David (2001) 18.75
o Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.75
+ Vogt Luca (2001) 10.00

4 a Meyer Lukas (2001) 18.50
- Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

4 b Arnold Kilian (2002) 18.50
o Vogel Remo (2001) 8.50
+ Maurer Tiago (2002) 10.00

4 c Bissig Joris (2001) 18.50
+ Schuler Jan (2001) 10.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50

5 a Stadler Kevin (2002) 18.25
o Gisler Jonas (2001) 8.50
+ Bader Thomas (2002) 9.75

5 b Vogel Remo (2001) 18.25
+ Arnold Kilian (2002) 9.75
o Reinhard Pirmin (2001) 8.50

5 c Vogt Luca (2001) 18.25
o Kehr Damian (2001) 8.50
+ Schuler Jan (2001) 9.75

6 Bader Thomas (2002) 17.25
- Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.75
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

7 a Maurer Tiago (2002) 17.00
o Bieri Florian (2001) 8.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

7 b Schuler Jan (2001) 17.00
o Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50
o Vogt Luca (2001) 8.50

7 c Widmer Nico (2002) 17.00
o Järmann Florian (2002) 8.50
o Meyer Lukas (2001) 8.50


